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Debbie Compilli

debbie @debbiecompilli.com &
Sept. 1 Board Meeting Minutes
September 3, 2015 at 2:32 PM

Coke Swift
willowjewelfarm@yahoo.com,

Cory Soltau bvarabians@aol.com,
Dorothy Burt doro.burt@gmail.com,
Evelyn Call evcallarabs@att.net,

Jill Mitchell

mitchelljm22566 @sbcglobal.net,
Leigha Perry leigha.perry@yahoo.com
, Megan Jenkins
bphmegan@gmail.com,

Meghan Skilling
meghan_mahoney@yahoo.com,

Pat Hendershot twarab@sbcglobal.net
, Stacy Smith stacyasmith@me.com,
Tammy Collins
earthquakearabians@yahoo.com,
Tracey Seals traceyseals@hotmail.com


mailto:Compillidebbie@debbiecompilli.com
mailto:Compillidebbie@debbiecompilli.com
mailto:Swiftwillowjewelfarm@yahoo.com
mailto:Swiftwillowjewelfarm@yahoo.com
mailto:Soltaubvarabians@aol.com
mailto:Soltaubvarabians@aol.com
mailto:Burtdoro.burt@gmail.com
mailto:Burtdoro.burt@gmail.com
mailto:Callevcallarabs@att.net
mailto:Callevcallarabs@att.net
mailto:Mitchellmitchelljm22566@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Mitchellmitchelljm22566@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Perryleigha.perry@yahoo.com
mailto:Perryleigha.perry@yahoo.com
mailto:Jenkinsbphmegan@gmail.com
mailto:Jenkinsbphmegan@gmail.com
mailto:Skillingmeghan_mahoney@yahoo.com
mailto:Skillingmeghan_mahoney@yahoo.com
mailto:Hendershottwarab@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Hendershottwarab@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Smithstacyasmith@me.com
mailto:Smithstacyasmith@me.com
mailto:Collinsearthquakearabians@yahoo.com
mailto:Collinsearthquakearabians@yahoo.com
mailto:Sealstraceyseals@hotmail.com
mailto:Sealstraceyseals@hotmail.com

They are attached here for your review.

Deb



